WW 24” G C55 16M5M 720
Waterworks
Ordering Guide
700 Large Size Series
Sector Code
Waterworks WW
Series Code
700 M5
700 M5M
700 M5L
Size
700 M5 Code
20"; DN500 20A
24"; DN600 24A
28"; DN700 28A
30"; DN750 30A
32"; DN800 32A
700 M5M Code
24"; DN600 24M
28"; DN700 28M
30"; DN750 30M
32"; DN800 32M
700 Code
30"; DN750 30L
32"; DN800 32L
36"; DN900 36L
Primary Feature Code
Basic Valve (Single Chambered Actuator) 705
Solenoid Controlled Valve 710
Electronic Control Valve 718
Pressure Reducing Control Valve 720
Pressure Reducing & Sustaining Valve 723
Pressure Sustaining/Relief Valve 730
Surge Anticipating Valve 735
Differential Pressure Sustaining Valve 736
Booster Pump Control Valve 740-2S
Booster Pump Control & Pressure
Reducing Valve 742-2S
Booster Pump Control & Pressure
Sustaining Valve 743-2S
Booster Pump & Flow Control Valve 747-2S
Level Control Valve 750*
Level Control & Pressure Sustaining Valve 753*
Level & Flow Control Valve 757*
Flow Control Valve 770
Flow Control & Pressure Reducing Valve 772
Flow Control & Pressure Sustaining Valve 773
Flow Control, Pressure Reducing &
Sustaining Valve 775
Burst Control & Pressure Reducing Valve 792
Burst Control & Pressure Sustaining Valve 793
Other primary features available on request.
*   Select Float or Altitude Pilot
Pattern Code
Globe G
Construction
Material Code
Ductile Iron C
End
Connection* Code
Fl
an
ge
d
ISO 7005 PN10 10
ISO 7005 PN16 16
ISO 7005 PN25 25
ANSI #150-RF A5
ANSI #300-RF A3
ABNT PN10 B1
ABNT PN16 B6
ABNT PN25 B2
AS 4087 PN16 SA